
Proposal Report

02 November, 2013

Plan: Rev A1

Local Coordinate Origin: Centered on Well Watkins 30-5-5H

Viewing Datum: KB 24 ft @ 5789.00usft (H&P 280)

TVDs to System: N

North Reference:

Unit System: API - US Survey Feet - Custom

True

Version:  5000.1  Build:  70

Burlington Resources
Arapahoe County, Colorado

Sec. 30-T4S-R64W

Watkins 30-5-5H

Plan A

Ground Level:  5,765.00 usft

Well Coordinates:  1,672,207.60 N, 3,252,694.17 E  (39° 40' 32.09" N, 104° 36' 08. 11" W)
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    Watkins 30-5-5H/Rev A1       

   Begin Nudge @ 2300.00 ft   

   End Nudge @ 2633.33 ft   

   Begin Drop @ 5360.00 ft   

   End Drop @ 5693.33 ft   

   Kick Off Point @ 7213.28 ft   

   Build Rate 10.00 °/100 ft   

   End Build @ 8118.23 ft   

   Hold Inc 90.49°, Azi 90.00°      Total Depth 12172.34 ft   
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   Hold Inc 90.49°, Azi 90.00°

   Total Depth 12172.34 ft   

Burlington Resources
Project: Arapahoe County, Colorado

Site: Sec. 30-T4S-R64W
Well: Watkins 30-5-5H

Wellbore: Plan A
Plan: Rev A1

Section Line
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Magnetic North: 8.42°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52407.6snT

Dip Angle: 66.39°

Date: 12/31/2013

Model: BGGM2013

T

M

Section 30

~2240' FNL, ~350' FWL

6500

6600

6700

6800

6900

7000

7100

7200

7300

7400

7500

7600

7700

7800

7900

8000

8100

T
ru

e 
V

er
tic

al
 D

ep
th

 (
1

00
 u

sf
t/i

n)

-500 -400 -300 -200 -100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

Vertical Section at 86.71° (100 usft/in)

7000

7500

8
0

0
0

8
5

0
0

   Kick Off Point @ 7213.28 ft   

   Build Rate 10.00 °/100 ft   

   End Build @ 8118.23 ft   

   Shallow Pierr Marker #1   

   Shallow Pierr Marker #2   

   Sharon Springs   

   Niobrara   

   A Marl   

   B Chalk   

   C Chalk

   Top Target   

   Base Target   

   D Chalk   

   Fort Hayes Limestone   

   Carlisle Shale   

   Greenhorn   
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S
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Plan: Rev A1 (Watkins 30-5-5H/Plan A)

Created By: Kansa B. Becker Date: 13:08, November 02 2013

Checked: ____________________ Date: __________

Reviewed: ____________________ Date: __________

Approved: ____________________ Date: __________

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 2300.00 0.00 0.00 2300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 2633.33 5.00 0.00 2632.91 14.54 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.84
4 5360.00 5.00 0.00 5349.20 252.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.49
5 5693.33 0.00 0.00 5682.11 266.71 0.00 1.50 180.00 15.32
6 7213.28 0.00 0.00 7202.06 266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.32
7 8118.23 90.49 90.00 7775.00 266.69 577.90 10.00 90.00 592.27
8 12172.34 90.49 90.00 7740.00 266.54 4631.87 0.00 0.00 4639.53    Watkins 30-5-5H_Rev A1_BHL Tgt

~1891' FNL, ~460' FEL   



Arapahoe County, Colorado

Burlington Resources

Plan Report for Watkins 30-5-5H - Rev A1

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Toolface

Azimuth

(°)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,050.00 0.00 0.00 2,050.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   9 5/8" Casing Pt.

2,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Begin Nudge @ 2300.00 ft

2,400.00 1.50 0.00 2,399.99 0.08 1.501.31 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 3.00 0.00 2,499.91 0.30 1.505.23 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 4.50 0.00 2,599.69 0.68 1.5011.77 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00

2,633.33 5.00 0.00 2,632.91 0.84 1.5014.54 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00

   End Nudge @ 2633.33 ft

2,700.00 5.00 0.00 2,699.32 1.17 0.0020.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 5.00 0.00 2,798.94 1.67 0.0029.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 5.00 0.00 2,898.56 2.17 0.0037.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 5.00 0.00 2,998.18 2.67 0.0046.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 5.00 0.00 3,097.80 3.17 0.0055.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 5.00 0.00 3,197.42 3.67 0.0063.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 5.00 0.00 3,297.04 4.17 0.0072.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 5.00 0.00 3,396.66 4.67 0.0081.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 5.00 0.00 3,496.28 5.17 0.0090.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 5.00 0.00 3,595.90 5.68 0.0098.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 5.00 0.00 3,695.52 6.18 0.00107.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 5.00 0.00 3,795.14 6.68 0.00116.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 5.00 0.00 3,894.76 7.18 0.00124.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 5.00 0.00 3,994.38 7.68 0.00133.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 5.00 0.00 4,094.00 8.18 0.00142.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 5.00 0.00 4,193.62 8.68 0.00151.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 5.00 0.00 4,293.23 9.18 0.00159.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 5.00 0.00 4,392.85 9.68 0.00168.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 5.00 0.00 4,492.47 10.18 0.00177.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 5.00 0.00 4,592.09 10.68 0.00185.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 5.00 0.00 4,691.71 11.18 0.00194.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 5.00 0.00 4,791.33 11.68 0.00203.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 5.00 0.00 4,890.95 12.18 0.00212.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 5.00 0.00 4,990.57 12.68 0.00220.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 5.00 0.00 5,090.19 13.19 0.00229.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 5.00 0.00 5,189.81 13.69 0.00238.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Arapahoe County, Colorado

Burlington Resources

Plan Report for Watkins 30-5-5H - Rev A1

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Toolface

Azimuth

(°)

5,300.00 5.00 0.00 5,289.43 14.19 0.00246.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,360.00 5.00 0.00 5,349.20 14.49 0.00252.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Begin Drop @ 5360.00 ft

5,400.00 4.40 0.00 5,389.07 14.68 1.50255.46 0.00 -1.50 0.00 180.00

5,500.00 2.90 0.00 5,488.86 15.04 1.50261.82 0.00 -1.50 0.00 180.00

5,600.00 1.40 0.00 5,588.79 15.26 1.50265.57 0.00 -1.50 0.00 180.00

5,693.33 0.00 0.00 5,682.11 15.32 1.50266.71 0.00 -1.50 0.00 -180.00

   End Drop @ 5693.33 ft

5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,688.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,788.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,888.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,988.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,088.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,188.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,288.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,388.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,488.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,588.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,688.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,788.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,888.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,988.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,088.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,126.22 0.00 0.00 7,115.00 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Shallow Pierr Marker #1

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,188.78 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,213.28 0.00 0.00 7,202.06 15.32 0.00266.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Kick Off Point @ 7213.28 ft

7,300.00 8.67 90.00 7,288.45 21.86 10.00266.71 6.55 10.00 0.00 90.00

7,400.00 18.67 90.00 7,385.49 45.43 10.00266.71 30.16 10.00 0.00 0.00

7,414.32 20.10 90.00 7,399.00 50.17 10.00266.71 34.91 10.00 0.00 0.00

   Shallow Pierr Marker #2

7,500.00 28.67 90.00 7,476.96 85.46 10.00266.71 70.25 10.00 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 38.67 90.00 7,560.08 140.74 10.00266.71 125.63 10.00 0.00 0.00

7,608.92 39.56 90.00 7,567.00 146.36 10.00266.71 131.26 10.00 0.00 0.00

   Sharon Springs

7,665.00 45.17 90.00 7,608.42 184.08 10.00266.71 169.03 10.00 0.00 0.00

   Build Rate 10.00 °/100 ft

7,700.00 48.67 90.00 7,632.32 209.59 10.00266.71 194.59 10.00 0.00 0.00

7,714.88 50.16 90.00 7,642.00 220.88 10.00266.71 205.90 10.00 0.00 0.00

   Niobrara

7,753.98 54.07 90.00 7,666.00 251.67 10.00266.71 236.74 10.00 0.00 0.00

   A Marl

7,800.00 58.67 90.00 7,691.48 289.92 10.00266.70 275.05 10.00 0.00 0.00

7,833.38 62.01 90.00 7,708.00 318.88 10.00266.70 304.06 10.00 0.00 0.00

   B Chalk

7,900.00 68.67 90.00 7,735.78 379.29 10.00266.70 364.57 10.00 0.00 0.00

7,969.21 75.59 90.00 7,757.00 445.01 10.00266.70 430.40 10.00 0.00 0.00

   C Chalk

8,000.00 78.67 90.00 7,763.86 474.97 10.00266.70 460.41 10.00 0.00 0.00

8,045.39 83.21 90.00 7,771.00 519.71 10.00266.70 505.22 10.00 0.00 0.00

   Top Target

8,100.00 88.67 90.00 7,774.86 574.07 10.00266.69 559.68 10.00 0.00 0.00

8,118.23 90.49 90.00 7,775.00 592.27 10.00266.69 577.90 10.00 0.00 0.00

   End Build @ 8118.23 ft

8,200.00 90.49 90.00 7,774.29 673.90 0.00266.69 659.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.49 90.00 7,773.43 773.74 0.00266.69 759.67 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.49 90.00 7,772.56 873.57 0.00266.68 859.67 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Arapahoe County, Colorado

Burlington Resources

Plan Report for Watkins 30-5-5H - Rev A1

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Toolface

Azimuth

(°)

8,500.00 90.49 90.00 7,771.70 973.40 0.00266.68 959.66 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.49 90.00 7,770.84 1,073.23 0.00266.67 1,059.66 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.49 90.00 7,769.97 1,173.06 0.00266.67 1,159.65 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.49 90.00 7,769.11 1,272.89 0.00266.67 1,259.65 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.49 90.00 7,768.25 1,372.72 0.00266.66 1,359.65 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.49 90.00 7,767.38 1,472.55 0.00266.66 1,459.64 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.49 90.00 7,766.52 1,572.38 0.00266.65 1,559.64 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.49 90.00 7,765.66 1,672.21 0.00266.65 1,659.64 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.49 90.00 7,764.80 1,772.04 0.00266.65 1,759.63 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.49 90.00 7,763.93 1,871.88 0.00266.64 1,859.63 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.49 90.00 7,763.07 1,971.71 0.00266.64 1,959.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.49 90.00 7,762.21 2,071.54 0.00266.64 2,059.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.49 90.00 7,761.34 2,171.37 0.00266.63 2,159.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.49 90.00 7,760.48 2,271.20 0.00266.63 2,259.61 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.49 90.00 7,759.62 2,371.03 0.00266.62 2,359.61 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.49 90.00 7,758.75 2,470.86 0.00266.62 2,459.61 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Hold Inc 90.49°, Azi 90.00°

10,100.00 90.49 90.00 7,757.89 2,570.69 0.00266.62 2,559.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.49 90.00 7,757.03 2,670.52 0.00266.61 2,659.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.49 90.00 7,756.16 2,770.35 0.00266.61 2,759.59 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.49 90.00 7,755.30 2,870.18 0.00266.60 2,859.59 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.49 90.00 7,754.44 2,970.02 0.00266.60 2,959.59 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.49 90.00 7,753.57 3,069.85 0.00266.60 3,059.58 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.49 90.00 7,752.71 3,169.68 0.00266.59 3,159.58 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.49 90.00 7,751.85 3,269.51 0.00266.59 3,259.58 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.49 90.00 7,750.98 3,369.34 0.00266.59 3,359.57 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.49 90.00 7,750.12 3,469.17 0.00266.58 3,459.57 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.49 90.00 7,749.26 3,569.00 0.00266.58 3,559.57 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.49 90.00 7,748.39 3,668.83 0.00266.57 3,659.56 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.49 90.00 7,747.53 3,768.66 0.00266.57 3,759.56 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.49 90.00 7,746.67 3,868.49 0.00266.57 3,859.55 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.49 90.00 7,745.80 3,968.32 0.00266.56 3,959.55 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.49 90.00 7,744.94 4,068.16 0.00266.56 4,059.55 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.49 90.00 7,744.08 4,167.99 0.00266.55 4,159.54 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.49 90.00 7,743.21 4,267.82 0.00266.55 4,259.54 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.49 90.00 7,742.35 4,367.65 0.00266.55 4,359.54 0.00 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.49 90.00 7,741.49 4,467.48 0.00266.54 4,459.53 0.00 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.49 90.00 7,740.62 4,567.31 0.00266.54 4,559.53 0.00 0.00 0.00

12,172.34 90.49 90.00 7,740.00 4,639.53 0.00266.54 4,631.87 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Total Depth 12172.34 ft

Plan Annotations

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.00    Begin Nudge @ 2300.00 ft

2,633.33 2,632.91 14.54 0.00    End Nudge @ 2633.33 ft

5,360.00 5,349.20 252.18 0.00    Begin Drop @ 5360.00 ft

5,693.33 5,682.11 266.71 0.00    End Drop @ 5693.33 ft

7,213.28 7,202.06 266.71 0.00    Kick Off Point @ 7213.28 ft

7,665.00 7,608.42 266.71 169.03    Build Rate 10.00 °/100 ft

8,118.23 7,775.00 266.69 577.90    End Build @ 8118.23 ft

10,000.00 7,758.75 266.62 2,459.61    Hold Inc 90.49°, Azi 90.00°

12,172.34 7,740.00 266.54 4,631.87    Total Depth 12172.34 ft
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Arapahoe County, Colorado

Burlington Resources

Plan Report for Watkins 30-5-5H - Rev A1

Angle

Type Target Azimuth

(°)

Origin

Type

Origin

+N/_S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Start

TVD

(usft)

Vertical Section Information

0.0086.71 0.00 0.00   Watkins 30-5-5H_Rev 

A1_BHL Tgt

Target Slot

From

(usft)

To

(usft)

Survey/Plan Survey Tool

Survey tool program

NSG-CT_D/P0.00 2,050.00 Rev A1

MWD2,050.00 12,172.34 Rev A1

Casing Details

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")

Name

   9 5/8" Casing Pt.2,050.002,050.00 9-5/8 13-1/2

Formation Details

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)

Name Lithology Dip

(°)

7,126.22 7,115.00    Shallow Pierr Marker #1

7,414.32 7,399.00    Shallow Pierr Marker #2

7,608.92 7,567.00    Sharon Springs

7,714.88 7,642.00    Niobrara

7,753.98 7,666.00    A Marl

7,833.38 7,708.00    B Chalk

7,969.21 7,757.00    C Chalk

8,045.39 7,771.00    Top Target

TVD

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Targets associated with this wellbore

ShapeTarget Name

Watkins 30-5-8H_SB 0.00 -39.46 0.00 Polygon

Watkins 30-5-8H_SL 0.00 -39.46 0.00 Polygon

   Watkins 30-5-5H_Rev A1_BHL Tgt 7,740.00 266.54 4,631.87 Point

6.071 

Directional  Difficulty Index 

Directional Difficulty Index:

Average Dogleg over Survey: Maximum Dogleg over Survey:

Net Tortousity applicable to Plans:

0.83 °/100usft

0.83 °/100usft

10.00 °/100usft at 8,118.23 

usft
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Audit Info

02 November, 2013 - 12:32 COMPASSPage 6 of 7



Burlington Resources

Arapahoe County, Colorado

North Reference Sheet for Sec. 30-T4S-R64W - Watkins 30-5-5H - Plan A

All data is in US Feet unless otherwise stated.  Directions and Coordinates are relative to True North Reference .

Vertical Depths are relative to KB 24 ft @ 5789.00usft (H&P 280).  Northing and Easting are relative to Watkins 30-5-5H

Coordinate System is US State Plane 1983, Colorado Central Zone using datum North American Datum 1983, ellipsoid GRS 1980

T

M
Magnetic Model:  BGGM2013

Date:  31-Dec-13
Declination:  8.42°

Inclination/Dip:  66.39°
Field Strength:  52408

Grid North is 0.57° East of True North (Grid Convergence)
Magnetic North is 8.42° East of True North (Magnetic Declination)

Magnetic North is 7.85° East of Grid North (Magnetic Convergence)

To convert a True Direction to a Grid Direction, Subtract 0.57°
To convert a Magnetic Direction to a True Direction, Add 8.42° East

To convert a Magnetic Direction to a Grid Direction, Add 7.85°

Magnetic Convergence at surface is: -7.85° (31 December 2013, , BGGM2013)

Based upon Minimum Curvature type calculations, at a Measured Depth of 12,172.34usft

the Bottom Hole Displacement is 4,639.53usft in the Direction of 86.71° ( True).

Grid Convergence at Surface is: 0.57°

Geographical Coordinates of Well: 39° 40' 32.09" N, 104° 36' 08.11" W

Grid Coordinates of Well: 1,672,207.60 usft N, 3,252,694.17 usft E

False Easting: 3,000,000.00usft, False Northing: 1,000,000.00usft, Scale Reduction: 0.99998613

Central Meridian is -105.50°, Longitude Origin:0° 0' 0.000 E°, Latitude Origin:39° 45' 0.000 N°

Projection method is Lambert Conformal Conic (2 parallel)
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